

Local solutions for individual customers worldwide

**PNEUMATIC PIPEWORK COMPONENTS
AND ACCESSORIES**



Super Air Service!

STAUFF UK



- Tube Connectors
- In Line Flow Control
- Filter Regulators
- Filter Regulators + Lubricator
- Regulators
- Regulators | Brackets | Lubricators
- Drip Leg Drains | Silencers
- Pressure Gauges
- Nickel Plated Brass Adaptors
- Mini Ball Valves | Exhaust Valves
- Pneumatic Valves
- Valve Spares and Accessories
- Nylon Tubing
- Cylinders - Request separate details
- On site design and development
- Stock management systems
- Local | National | International:
supply and technical support



In Partnership with



Local solutions for individual customers worldwide



Push In Fittings



Description	Part No.	SAP No.
Male stud (parallel)		
Male Stud 4mm x 1/8"	2L01002	2011020912
Male Stud 6mm x 1/8"	2L01007	2011020913
Male Stud 6mm x 1/4"	2L01008	2011020914
Male Stud 8mm x 1/8"	2L01009	2011020915
Male Stud 8mm x 1/4"	2L01010	2011020916
Male Stud 8mm x 3/8"	2L01011	2011020917
Male Stud 10mm x 1/4"	2L01012	2011020918
Male Stud 10mm x 3/8"	2L01013	2011020919
Male Stud 12mm x 3/8"	2001014	2011020920
Male Stud 12mm x 1/2"	2001015	2011020921



Equal Straight		
Equal Straight 4mm	2L03001	2011020922
Equal Straight 6mm	2L03003	2011021130
Equal Straight 8mm	2L03004	2011020923
Equal Straight 10mm	2L03005	2011020924
Equal Straight 12mm	2003006	2011020925
Unequal straight		
Unequal Straight 6mm x 4mm	2L03301	2011020941
Unequal Straight 8mm x 6mm	2L03303	2011020942



Equal tee		
Equal Tee 4mm	2L05001	2011020926
Equal Tee 6mm	2L05003	2011020927
Equal Tee 8mm	2L05004	2011020928
Equal Tee 10mm	2L05005	2011020929
Equal Tee 12mm	2005006	2011020930



Male stud elbow (parallel)		
Male Stud Elbow 4mm x 1/8"	2L31002	2011020931
Male Stud Elbow 6mm x 1/8"	2L31008	2011020932
Male Stud Elbow 6mm x 1/4"	2L31009	2011020933
Male Stud Elbow 8mm x 1/4"	2L31011	2011020934
Male Stud Elbow 10mm x 3/8"	2L31014	2011020935
Male Stud Elbow 12mm x 1/2"	2031018	2011020936



Male Stud Tee (parallel)		
Male Stud tee 4mm x 1/8"	2L32002	2011020937
Male Stud Tee 6mm x 1/8"	2L32008	2011020938
Male Stud tee 6mm x 1/4"	2L32009	2011020939
Male Stud Tee 8mm x 1/4"	2L32011	2011020940



Push In Fittings



Description	Part No.	SAP No.
Y 4mm	2023001	2011020944
Y 6mm	2023003	2011020945
Y 8mm	2023004	2011020946



Equal Cross

Cross 6mm	2L40003	2011020947
Cross 8mm	2L40004	2011020948



In Line Flow Control

In Line Flow Control 4mm	9041301	2011020949
In Line Flow Control 6mm	9041316	2011020950
In Line Flow Control 8mm	9041324	2011020951



Equal elbow

Equal Elbow 4mm	2L04001	2011020952
Equal Elbow 6mm	2L04003	2011020953
Equal Elbow 8mm	2L04004	2011020954
Equal Elbow 10mm	2L04005	2011020955
Equal Elbow 12mm	2004006	2011020956



Single Banjo

4mm x 1/8" bsp	2L54002	2011020957
6mm x 1/4" bsp	2L54009	2011020958
8mm x 1/4" bsp	2L54011	2011020959



Bulkhead

Bulkhead 4mm	2L11001	2011020960
Bulkhead 6mm	2L11003	2011020961
Bulkhead 8mm	2L11004	2011020962
Bulkhead 10mm	2L11005	2011020963
Bulkhead 12mm	2011006	2011020964



Push In Fittings



Female Stud

Description	Part No.	SAP No.
Female Stud 4mm x 1/8"	2L02001	2011020965
Female Stud 6mm x 1/8"	2L02005	2011020966
Female Stud 6mm x 1/4"	2L02006	2011020967
Female Stud 8mm x 1/4"	2L02008	2011020968
Femal Stud 10mm x 1/4"	2L02009	2011020969



Male Stud Run Tee (parallel)

Stud Run Tee 4mm x 1/8"	2L38002	2011020970
Stud Run Tee 6mm x 1/8"	2L38008	2011020971
Stud Run Tee 6mm x 1/4	2L38009	2011020972
Stud Run Tee 8mm x 1/8"	2L38010	2011020973
Stud Run Tee 8mm x 1/4"	2L38011	2011020974
Stud Run Tee 10mm x 1/4"	2L38013	2011020975
Stud Run Tee 10mm x 3/8"	2L38014	2011020976
Stud Run Tee 12mm x 3/8"	2038015	2011020977

Filters | Regulators | Lubricators



Filter Regulator 0-8 bar

Filter Reg 1/8" - BIT	5105008	2011020978
Filter Reg 1/4" - BIT	5205008	2011020979
Filter Reg 3/8" - SKILLAIR	3383008	2011020980
Filter Reg 1/2" - SKILLAIR	3683008	2011020981
Filter Reg 3/4" - SKILLAIR	4583005	2011020982
Filter Reg 1" - SKILLAIR	4683005	2011020983
Filter/Reg 1/4" - NEW DEAL	1225030	2011021228
Filter/Reg 3/8" - NEW DEAL	1325030	2011021229
Filter/Reg 1/2" - NEW DEAL	1425030	2011021230



Filter Regulator + Lubricator 0-8 bar

FR+L 1/8" - BIT	5106008	2011020984
FR+L 1/4" - BIT	5206008	2011020985
FR+L 3/8" - SKILLAIR	3384008	2011020986
FR+L 1/2" - SKILLAIR	3684008	2011020987
FR+L 3/4" - SKILLAIR	4584005	2011020988
FR+L 1" - SKILLAIR	4684005	2011020989
FR + L 1/4" - NEW DEAL	1226030	2011021231
FR + L 3/8" - NEW DEAL	1326030	2011021232
FR + L 1/2" - NEW DEAL	1426030	2011021233



Filters | Regulators | Lubricators

Description

Part No.

SAP No.



Filter

Filter 1/8" - BIT	5101002	2011020990
Filter 1/4" - BIT	5201002	2011020991
Filter 3/8" - SKILLAIR	3380002	2011020992
Filter 1/2" - SKILLAIR	3680002	2011020993
Filter 3/4" - SKILLAIR	4580002	2011020994
Filter 1" - SKILLAIR	4680002	2011020995
Filter 1/4" - NEW DEAL	1221006	2011021219
Filter 3/8" - NEW DEAL	1321006	2011021220
Filter 1/2" - NEW DEAL	1421006	2011021221



Regulators 0-8 bar

Regulator 1/8" - BIT	5107003	2011020996
Regulator 1/4" - BIT	5207003	2011020997
Regulator 3/8" - SKILLAIR	3302003	2011020998
Regulator 1/2" - SKILLAIR	3602003	2011020999
Regulator 3/4" - SKILLAIR	4502002	2011021000
Regulator 1" - SKILLAIR	4602002	2011021001
Regulator 1/4" - NEW DEAL	1202002	2011021222
Regulator 3/8" - NEW DEAL	1302002	2011021223
Regulator 1/2" - NEW DEAL	1402002	2011021224



Brackets

Bracket 1/8" - 1/4" - BIT	9200701	2011021002
Bracket 3/8" - 1/2" - SKILLAIR	9400701	2011021003
Bracket 3/4" - 1" - SKILLAIR	9400702	2011021004



Lubricators

Lub 1/8" - BIT	5103001	2011021005
Lub 1/4" - BIT	5203001	2011021006
Lub 3/8" - SKILLAIR	3381001	2011021007
Lub 1/2" - SKILLAIR	3681001	2011021008
Lub 3/4" - SKILLAIR	4581001	2011021009
Lub 1" - SKILLAIR	4681001	2011021010
Lub 1/4" - NEW DEAL	1223001	2011021225
Lub 3/8" - NEW DEAL	1323001	2011021226
Lub 1/2" - NEW DEAL	1423001	2011021227



Nickel Plated Brass Adaptors

Description	Part No.	SAP No.
-------------	----------	---------



Hose tail adaptor

7mm i.d. hose x 1/4" bsp	2119002	2011021025
8mm i.d. hose x 1/8" bsp	2119003	2011021026
9mm i.d. hose x 1/4" bsp	2119005	2011021027
9mm i.d. hose x 3/8" bsp	2119006	2011021028
12mm i.d. hose x 1/2" bsp	2119009	2011021029

Male Male adaptor

1/8" x 1/8" bspt	2102001	2011021030
1/4" x 1/4" bspt	2102004	2011021031
3/8" x 3/8" bspt	2102007	2011021032
1/2" x 1/2" bspt	2102009	2011021033



Unequal Male Male Adaptor

1/8" x 1/4" bspt	2102002	2011021039
3/8" x 1/8" bspt	2102003	2011021040
1/4" x 3/8" bspt	2102005	2011021041
1/4" x 1/2" bspt	2102006	2011021042
1/2" x 3/8" bspt	2102008	2011021043



Male Female Reducing Bush

1/8" female x 1/4" male bspt	2104001	2011021034
1/4" female x 3/8" male bspt	2104003	2011021035
1/4" female x 1/2" male bspt	2104004	2011021036
3/8" female x 1/2" male bspt	2104005	2011021037
1/2" female x 3/4" male bspt	2104006	2011021038



Equal Socket

1/8" socket	2103001	2011021044
1/4" socket	2103002	2011021045
3/8" socket	2103003	2011021046
1/2" socket	2103004	2011021047



BSP Plug Internal Hexagon

Plug 1/8"	2107001	2011021048
Plug 1/4"	2107002	2011021049
Plug 3/8"	2107003	2011021050
Plug 1/2"	2107004	2011021051



Pneumatic Valves | Accessories

Description	Part No.	SAP No.
-------------	----------	---------



Pneumatic Valves - Sol/Spring

3/2 NC Sol/Spring 1/8"	7010020200	2011021076
5/2 Sol /Spring 1/8"	7010021100	2011021077
3/2 NC Sol/Spring 1/4"	7020020200	2011021078
5/2 Sol /Spring 1/4"	7020021100	2011021079



Pneumatic Valves - Sol/Sol

5/2 Sol/Sol 1/8"	7010021200	2011021081
5/2 Sol/Sol 1/4"	7020021200	2011021083
5/3 Center closed 1/4" bsp	7020022100	2011021082
5/3 Center Vented 1/4" bsp	7020022200	2011021080

Coils and Plugs
supplied separately



Coils to Suit

24v DC	W0215000101	2011021084
24v AC	W0215000111	2011021085
110v AC	W0215000121	2011021086
240v AC	W0215000131	2011021087

Plug Connectors to suit

Black Connector	W0970510011	2011021088
-----------------	-------------	------------



Pneumatic Valves - Lever

Lever/Spring 3/2 1/8"	7010000100	2011021089
Lever/Lever 3/2 1/8"	7010000200	2011021090
Lever/Spring 5/2 1/8"	7010000300	2011021091
Lever/Lever 5/2 1/8"	7010000400	2011021092
Lever/Spring 3/2 1/4"	7020000100	2011021093
Lever/Lever 3/2 1/4"	7020000200	2011021094
Lever/Spring 5/2 1/4"	7020000300	2011021095
Lever/Lever 5/2 1/4"	7020000400	2011021096



Quick Exhaust Valve

1/4"	9201201	2011021098
1/2"	9401201	2011021099

